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FFYI'a Grand Est

Comite Requ-rnal de Tir 3 'Asc du Grand Est

CATEGORIE

Cadet Femme

Cadet Homme

Junior Femme

Junior Homme

Sénior Femme

Sénior Homme
Vétéran Femme
Vétéran Homme
Super Vétéran Femme

Super Vétéran Homme

Poussin Femme
Poussin Homme
Benjamin Femme
Benjamin Homme
Minime Femme
Minime Homme
Cadet Femme
Cadet Homme
Junior Femme
Junior Homme
Sénior Femme
Sénior Homme
Vétéran Femme
Vétéran Homme
Super Vétéran Femme

Super Vétéran Homme

NOM PRENOM

CADRONET CANDICE
MANGELLE MATEO
COULY AURORE
CADRONET NATHAN
SANCHEZ DELPHINE
TOMBUL ALEXIS
TOMBUL NATHALIE
HORNER PHILIPPE
BLOCH ANNE-MARIE
MARCHAND SERGE

MOREL LISE
BERINGER ALEXIS

WILLEM-HOELLINGER MARIN

PRIBISET UGO

LOPEZ CAROLINE
SUSS MATHIEU
MACHINET AUDREY
VAUTRIN JULES
CHAZELET LEA
KARDACZ IVAN
SCHEPPERS MADISON
BERANEK RADEK
SCARANO CORINNE
HOUPERT JEAN-CLAUDE
TOURNEUR YVETTE
GUILLOT GILLES

du Grand Est

CLUB

Arc a Poulies

LONGWY

VILLE SOUS LA FERTE
VILLE SOUS LA FERTE
LONGWY

VILLE SOUS LA FERTE
HOMBOURG HAUT
HOMBOURG HAUT
STE CROIX ARC CLUB
WISSEMBOURG
TROYES

Arc Classique

BRUNSTATT
BRUNSTATT
VAGNEY
MULHOUSE STA
PONT A MOUSSON
HAGUENAU

ARCIS SUR AUBE
PONT A MOUSSON
BRUNSTATT
HAYANGE

NEUVES MAISONS
ARCIS SUR AUBE
SEICHAMPS
SARREBOURG
CONFLANS EN JARNISY
REIMS

Meilleures performances

FITA

Saison 2017-2018

DEPARTEMENT

54
10
10
54
10
57
57
68
67
10

68
68
88
68
54
67
10
54
68
57
54
10
54
57
54
51

SCORE

616
653
646
688
663
704
647
682
631
665

628
650
591
649
643
621
628
659
494
671
622
641
536
616
405
581

mardi 7 ao(it 2018



